

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 809 OF 1999

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

DIR.,CHITTARANJAN NATIONAL CANCER INSTT.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BISWANATH BAGCHI & ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant to serve copy of the application seeking
clarification on the contesting opposite party within three weeks
and to file proof of service.

Office to list the matter before the Hon'ble Court
thereafter.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd